Training Goals and Metrics 2019-2020

Trainers

Chrome HC:; (1)1(;%)1;:'[5 Cale;ii;and Google Drive | Google Docs |Google Sheets | Google Slides | Google Forms GMail

Bedard 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
McMichael 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Aiello 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Sova 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Sharkey 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Mulrooney 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Price 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Levens 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
O'Connell 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
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Training Goals and Metrics 2019-2020 McMichael
Chrome Google Calendar and Google Drive | Google Docs |Google Sheets | Google Slides | Google Forms GMail
Hangouts Keep
Bennett 1 1 1 1 1 1
Barker 1 1 1 1 1 1
Diehl 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Mather 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
O'Brien 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Nilsen 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Kolchuk 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Gatt 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Swindall 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Siberski 1 1 1
Jung 1 1 1 1 1 1
10 9 0 8 10 10 0 9 9
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Price

Chrome HC:; (1)1(;%)1;:'[5 Cale;ii;and Google Drive | Google Docs |Google Sheets | Google Slides | Google Forms GMail

Anderson 1 1 1 1 1
Doll 1 1 1 1 1
Files 1 1 1 1 1
Herman 1 1 1 1 1
Ianni 1 1 1 1 1
M. Mach 1 1 1 1 1
Peck 1 1 1 1 1
Rumberger 1 1 1 1 1
Wilson 1 1 1 1 1

9 9 0 0 9 0 0 9 9
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Sharkey

Chrome HC:; (1)1(;%)1;:'[5 Cale;ii;and Google Drive | Google Docs |Google Sheets | Google Slides | Google Forms GMail

Ahronheim 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Debbaudt 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Moylan 1 1 absent 1 absent 1 1
Gismondi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Gustad 1 1 1 1 1 1
Hodgins 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Raskey 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Wiggins 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Fras 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 9 0 7 9 8 0 9 9

4/7/2020 created by Brian Bedard
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Aiello

Chrome HC:; (1)1(;%)1;:'[5 Cale;ii;and Google Drive | Google Docs |Google Sheets | Google Slides | Google Forms GMail

George 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Godfrey 1 1 1 ABSENT 1 1 1
Michalik 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Salter 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Walrad 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Walters 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Montagna 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Siniscalchi 1 1 ABSENT 1 1 1 1
Geraghty 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 8 0 8 8 9 0 8 9

4/7/2020 created by Brian Bedard



Training Goals and Metrics 2019-2020 OConnell
Chrome Google Calendar and Google Drive | Google Docs |Google Sheets | Google Slides | Google Forms GMail
Hangouts Keep

Baker 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Fang 1 1 1 1 1 1
Gagnon 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Griffin 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Lemieux 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Storm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Vingsness 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Wardle 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
7 8 0 8 8 8 0 8 8

4/7/2020 created by Brian Bedard



Training Goals and Metrics 2019-2020 Mulrooney
Chrome }ﬁ (r)l(;%)ljts Calegiz;and Google Drive | Google Docs | Google Sheets | Google Slides | Google Forms GMail

Brown | 1 1 1 1 1 1
Casey 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Cornish 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Fanning 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Hernandez-Winchell 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Laffrey 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Manriquez 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
O'Neill 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Zwick 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
9 9 0 9 9 9 0 9 9

4/7/2020 created by Brian Bedard
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Levens

Google

Calendar and

Chrome Hangouts Keep Google Drive | Google Docs |Google Sheets | Google Slides | Google Forms GMail

Kaleniecki 1 1 1 1 1 1
J. Mach 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Magni 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Dent 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Fugedi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Normandin 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Shaheen 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Martin 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Teed 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 9 0 8 9 9 0 9 9

created by Brian Bedard
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Goals

Google Chrome
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Google Slides
Google Forms
GMail

Badges Earned

92
85
24
72
86
74
24
85
78

Percent
Badges
Earned

94.85%
87.63%
24.74%
74.23%
88.66%
76.29%
24.74%
87.63%
80.41%
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Badges Earned Chart
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Percent of Badges Earned

Google Training Percent of Badges Earned
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