

	Chrome	Google Hangouts	Calendar and Keep	Google Drive	Google Docs	Google Sheets	Google Slides	Google Forms	GMail
Bedard	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
McMichael	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Aiello	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Sova	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Sharkey	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Mulrooney	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Price	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Levens	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
O'Connell	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
	9	9	9	9	9	9	9	9	9

	Chrome	Google Hangouts	Calendar and Keep	Google Drive	Google Docs	Google Sheets	Google Slides	Google Forms	GMail
Fulton	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Lewis	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Kauffman	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Hancock	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Bolig	1	1	1	1	1		1	1	1
Martin	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Johnson	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Babicz	1	1	1	1	1		1	1	1
Sparks	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Todd	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Baffi	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Wilson	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Carrier	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Apple	Absent	1	1	1	1		1	1	1
Heschczuk	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
	14	15	15	15	15	12	15	15	15

	Chrome	Google Hangouts	Calendar and Keep	Google Drive	Google Docs	Google Sheets	Google Slides	Google Forms	GMail
Bennett	1	1		1	1	1		1	
Barker	1	1			1	1		1	1
Diehl	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
Mather	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
O'Brien	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
Nilson	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
Kolchuk	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
Gatt	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
Swindall	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
Siberski		1		1				1	
Jung	1	1			1	1		1	1
	10	9	0	8	10	10	0	9	9

	Chrome	Google Hangouts	Calendar and Keep	Google Drive	Google Docs	Google Sheets	Google Slides	Google Forms	GMail
Turek	1								
Collins	1								
Burke	1								
Green	1								
Bowling	1								
Marmul	1								
Sofran	1								
Buentello	1								
Moslosky	1								
Mruzik	1								
	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Chrome	Google Hangouts	Calendar and Keep	Google Drive	Google Docs	Google Sheets	Google Slides	Google Forms	GMail
Anderson	1	1			1			1	1
Doll	1	1			1			1	1
Files	1	1			1			1	1
Herman	1	1			1			1	1
Ianni	1	1			1			1	1
M. Mach	1	1			1			1	1
Peck	1	1			1			1	1
Rumberger	1	1			1			1	1
Wilson	1	1			1			1	1
	9	9	0	0	9	0	0	9	9

	Chrome	Google Hangouts	Calendar and Keep	Google Drive	Google Docs	Google Sheets	Google Slides	Google Forms	GMail
Ahronheim	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
Debbaudt	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
Moylan	1	1		absent	1	absent		1	1
Gismondi	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
Gustad	1	1			1	1		1	1
Hodgins	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
Raskey	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
Wiggins	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
Fras	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
	9	9	0	7	9	8	0	9	9

	Chrome	Google Hangouts	Calendar and Keep	Google Drive	Google Docs	Google Sheets	Google Slides	Google Forms	GMail
George	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
Godfrey	1	1		1	ABSENT	1		1	1
Michalik	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
Salter	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
Walrad	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
Walters	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
Montagna	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
Siniscalchi	1	1		ABSENT	1	1		1	1
Geraghty	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
	9	8	0	8	8	9	0	8	9

	Chrome	Google Hangouts	Calendar and Keep	Google Drive	Google Docs	Google Sheets	Google Slides	Google Forms	GMail
Baker	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
Fang		1		1	1	1		1	1
Gagnon	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
Griffin	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
Lemieux	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
Storm	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
Vingsness	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
Wardle	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
	7	8	0	8	8	8	0	8	8

	Chrome	Google Hangouts	Calendar and Keep	Google Drive	Google Docs	Google Sheets	Google Slides	Google Forms	GMail
Brown	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
Casey	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
Cornish	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
Fanning	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
Hernandez-Winchell	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
Laffrey	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
Manriquez	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
O'Neill	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
Zwick	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
	9	9	0	9	9	9	0	9	9

	Chrome	Google Hangouts	Calendar and Keep	Google Drive	Google Docs	Google Sheets	Google Slides	Google Forms	GMail
Kaleniecki	1	1			1	1		1	1
J. Mach	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
Magni	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
Dent	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
Fugedi	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
Normandin	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
Shaheen	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
Martin	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
Teed	1	1		1	1	1		1	1
	9	9	0	8	9	9	0	9	9

Goals	Badges Earned	Percent Badges Earned
Google Chrome	92	94.85%
Google Hangouts	85	87.63%
Calendar and Keep	24	24.74%
Google Drive	72	74.23%
Google Docs	86	88.66%
Google Sheets	74	76.29%
Google Slides	24	24.74%
Google Forms	85	87.63%
GMail	78	80.41%



